
Lilliput Farm Kitchen

Drinks List

Price

Fever Tree Light Tonic £3.30

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.30
£3.30Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
£2.80Fever Tree Soda Water 33CL

Eager Apple juice 25CL £3.30

Eager Orange Juice 25CL £3.30
£3.40Karma Cola 25CL (Contains Barley)

£3.40Karma Cola Zero 25CL (Contains Barley) £3.60Karma Lemonade 25CL
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Soft Drinks Price
Add elderflower or lime cordial £0.50

Cocktails

English Garden Spritz
Hendrick's gin, apple juice, lemon, mint, elderflower, MIM Cava

Espresso Martini
Ketel One vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, espresso (decaff available)

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, MIM Cava, soda

Mezcalita
Amores Verde Mezcal, Cointreau, fresh lime juice

Pimm's and lemonade
Pimm's No. 1, lemonade, fruit salad

Negroni
Cotswolds dry gin, Vittore vermouth rosso, campari

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

Mocktails & Non-alcoholic

Blood orange & thyme soda 

Cucumber & mint cooler

Homemade ginger ale

Honey, ginger & bell pepper lemonade

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Ciders Price

Sassy Cider 33cl (5.0%) £6.70

PriceBottled Beers

Estrella Inedit 33cl (4.8%) £5.40

£3.80Estrella Free 33cl (0.0%)Pilton Pomme Pomme 30CL (5.9%) £6.70
Keeved cider, bittersweet apple & quince

Pilton Tamoshanta 30CL (5.9%) £6.70
Keeved cider, sweet yet smokey - Aged in
Speyside whisky barrels

Eager Pineapple Juice 25CL £3.30
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White wine by the glass 125ml 175ml Bottle

6.00 8.50 36.00Chateau de Gaure Chardonnay Campagne, France
Medium/dry - Caramel, apricot. Buttery mouthfeel. Oaked chardonnay. 

6.50 9.00 38.00Chateau la Bienveillance Bordeaux Blanc, France
Full bodied/dry - Pear, melon, lemon peel. Light buttery aftertaste. 

7.00 10.00 42.00Noema Assyrtiko, Greece
Light/bone dry - Gooseberry, pear. Sharp crisp acidity. 

6.50 9.00 38.00Strehn Weisser Schotter Gemischter Satz, Austria
Medium to light/off-dry - Pear, crisp minerality. A “field wine” made up of multiple
varietals planted in the same vineyard harvested at different times.

Light/dry - Green apple, lime zest, crisp minerality. Very slightly sparkling. 
5.60 7.80 34.00Chin-Chin Vinho Verde, Portugal

Red wine by the glass 125ml Bottle175ml

5.60 7.80 34.00Metic Carmenere, Chile
Bold/dry/smooth - Plum & Blackberry. A cousin of Merlot. 

Noema Xinomavro, Greece
Light/dry/tannic - Eucalyptus, earthy, spicy. Most similar to a Pinot Noir.

6.00 8.50 36.00

Les Tour de Peyrat Bordeaux, France
Full bodied/dry/tannic - Intense plum, black pepper and raisins. 

6.50 9.00 38.00

Petit Blei Priorat, Spain
Full bodied/dry/balanced - Wild cherry, plum, currant. Most similar to Malbec.

9.50 40.006.70

Medium/balanced - Cherry, raspberry. Light tannins. 
Amastuola Primitivo, Italy 6.00 8.50 36.00

Dessert wine by the glass 70ml Bottle

Domaine Nigiri Jurancon Sec, France 5.85 30.00
(37.5cl)Fresh, fruity dessert wine. Apricot, white peach, lemon. 

80.00
(75cl)

9.00Domaine Grand Macvin Blanc,  
Rich, complex barrel aged dessert wine. White raisin, earl grey,
prune. 

BottleOrange wine by the glass 125ml

Sparkling wine by the glass 125ml Bottle

Rose wine by the glass 125ml 175ml Bottle

Montresor Bardolino Chiaretto Rose, Italy
Medium, fruity. Rhubarb, pomegranate, peach. 

6.00 8.50 36.00

Chateau Oillieux Languedoc Romanis Rose, France
Medium to light, dry. Strawberry, pink grapefruit, wet stone minerality.

7.00 10.00 42.00

Christina Rose, Austria
Medium, crisp, fruity. White cherry, watermelon, nectarine.

9.50 52.0012.50

Vins El Cep Cava, MIM, Spain 8.50 48.00

Alt 0.0% Sparkling Chardonnay, Spain 6.00 28.00

Vincenzo Bianco, Italy 40.00
Dry, tannic. Apple cider, roast pineapple, lemon zest.

7.00

Casa Balaguer Salicornio Malvasia Orange, Spain 60.00
Tart, funky orange wine. Tangerine, chamomile, stone fruits. 

10.00



Tsiakkas Porfyros, Greece
Light/dry/tannic - Sour cherry, blackcurrant, anise, cedar. Crisp acidity.

28.00

Lenuzza Riva Destra, Italy
Medium to light/fruity/balanced - Wild strawberries and currants. 

30.00

Judith Beck Blaufrankisch, Austria
Medium body/dry/balanced - Earthy, black fruits, cherry.

36.00

La Noia Clos del Rey Grenache, France
Medium/dry/soft tannins - Cherry, cassis, violet. Smooth drinking Languedoc. 

36.00

Chateau Musar Jeune Rouge, Lebanon 
Full bodied/dry/balanced - Blackberry, leather, cherry. 

30.00

Medium body/balanced - Licorice, black pepper, peppermint.
38.00Vigna Lenuzza Schioppettino, Italy

Full bodied/dry/tart - Sour cherry, dried herbs, oak, pepper. 
38.00Piquentum Crno Vino (Teran), Croatia

30.00Les Cadoles Macon Chardonnay, France
Light/dry - Melon, lemon curd, slate. Lightly oaked chardonnay. 

Domaine Courbet Macvin de Jura, France
Full bodied/complex - Nutty, cedar, green apple, apricot. Creamy aftertaste. 

36.00

Tillingham End Grain, England
Medium/dry - Peach, pear, elderflower, chalky. 

38.00

Christina Grüner Veltliner, Austria
Light to medium/dry - Honeydew, candied apricot, stonefruit. 

34.00

Whiskey Price (25ml)

Cotswolds Single Malt (46%) £5.30

£5.90Glenfarclas 12 Year (43%)

Aperitifs & Digestifs Price (25ml)

£3.00

£2.75

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

Baileys Irish Cream (17%)
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur (16%)
Campari (25%)
Aperol (11%)
Pimm's No.1 (25%)
Amaro Montenegro (23%)

£3.25Cointreau (40%)
£3.15Vittore Dry Vermouth (15%)
£3.15Vittore Sweet Vermouth (15%)

Gin Price (25ml)

Cotswold's Dry Gin (46%) £3.60

£4.00Hendricks Gin (41.4%)

£4.00Mombasa Strawberry (37.5%)

Cognac & Armagnac Price (25ml)

Courvoisier VS (40%) £3.70

£3.90Chateau de Laubade Signature
Armagnac (42%)

Vodka Price (25ml)

Ketel One (40%) £2.90

Rum Price (25ml)

Goslings Black Seal (40%) £3.35

Koko Kanu Coconut (37.5%) £3.35
Amores Verde Mezcal (42%)

Mezcal & Tequila Price (25ml)

£4.50

New London Light Gin (0.0%) £3.70

Red wine by the bottle

White wine by the bottle

Spirits and aperitifs
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